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11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

Alt

N O W N A=

13
11
14
12

10
15

18

Hoffmann, Anton
Kunz, Joachim

Fay, Lorenz

Reindl, Johannes
Seifert, Uwe
Hartmann, Christian

Ullrich, Andreas
Flachenecker, Norbert
Reindl, Josef
Sonnentag, Helmut
Dirsch, Frank

Frey, Johann

Schanz, Wolfgang
Dirsch, Wolfgang
Hahn, Mario
Witzgall, Christian
Rudrich, Michael
Riedl, Stefan

Spiele

o o0 o O O O a »~r O N = O

- A WO O O N

Schnitt 2008/2009

Gesamt

Gesamt

471,7
463,0
460,9
457,8
452,0
450,0

4485
4473
4462
4443
4428
4426

441,5
438,0
434,3
434,0
431,8
370,0

Abrdumen

151,2
145,0
156,6
149,0
132,0
149,8

139,3
144,3
140,8
140,2
132,0
139,6

127,5
139,3
126,8
130,3
130,3

Fehler

1,5
2,0
3,0
4,6
8,5
3,6

4,7
4,2
5,5
5,8
4,0
6,4

7,0
4,0
5,3
9,3
7,0

89,0 14,0

Spiele

W W W W w w W W NN W =W

o DD DWW =

Heim

Heim

487,0
463,0
492,7
489,0
467,0
465,0

458,0
472,7
471,0
477,0
455,7
462,3

462,0
470,7
458,0
431,5
472,0

0,0

Abrdumen

155,3
145,0
182,0
162,0
141,0
155,0

143,7
154,7
145,0
155,7
138,0
145,0

132,0
153,3
139,3
138,0
148,5

0,0

Fehler

1,0
2,0
0,7
3,5
8,0
3,0

3,7
4,3
4,7
3,7
3,0
7,0

7,0
2,7
4,7
9,5
5,5
0,0

Platz

11

10

14

16
12

13

15
17

18

Spiele
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Auswarts

Auswarts

456,3

0,0
437,0
437,0
407,0
427,5

439,0
422,0
421,3
411,7
423,5
413,0

421,0
405,3
410,7
439,0
391,5
370,0

Abrdumen

147,0

0,0
137,5
140,3
105,0
142,0

135,0
134,0
136,7
124,7
123,0
131,5

123,0
125,3
114,3
115,0
112,0

89,0

Fehler

2,0
0,0
4,8
5,3
10,0
4,5

5,7
4,0
6,3
8,0
5,5
5,5

7,0
5,3
6,0
9,0
8,5
14,0

Stand: 26. Okt 08

Platz  Mannschaft

18

14

12

11

10

15

13

16
17
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